
I.D.:	81411907

Pachet	cabluri	de	retea	conform	ofertei	pentru	ADV1358160

Data
publicarii

28.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

11.244,30	RON	-	11.244,30	RON 	 	

Descriere: Oferta	refuzata:	Infrastructura	de	retea	cuprinzand:	1.Patch	cord	UTP	cat.6	0,5	m,blue	-100
bucx2.35	lei/buc;	2.Patch	cord	UTP	cat.6	1	m,blue	-50	bucx2.72	lei/buc;	3.Patch	cord	UTP
cat.6	2	m,blue	-60	bucx3.57	lei/buc;	4.-Priza	simpla	aplicata,	miniatura,	capacel	antipraf,	fara
keystone	jack	SLMB1E+1	buc	Keystone	Jack	cat6	neecranat(UTP),	la	90º,	alb	-75	bucx5.38
lei/buc;	5.Cablu	UTP	cat.6,	Cablu	de	date,	8	fire,	4x2	fire	torsadate	din	cupru	masiv,	AWG	24,
LS0H,	cutie	305m	-3050	mx1.84	lei/m;	6.Patch	cord	fibră	optică,	LC-LC	MM,	50/125µm,	manta
LSZH,	duplex,	1m	-OM3	-18	bucx13	lei/buc;	7.Patch	cord	fibră	optică,	LC-LC	MM,	50/125µm,
manta	LSZH,	duplex,	2m-18	bucx13.40	lei/buc;	8.Patch	cord	fibră	optică,	LC-LC	MM,
50/125µm,	manta	LSZH,	duplex,	3m-OM3-18	bucx13.80	lei/buc;	9.Patch	cord	fibră	optică,	LC-
LC	MM,	50/125µm,	manta	LSZH,	duplex,	15m	-15	bucx23	lei/buc	(livrare	in	maxim	60	de	zile);
10-Cablu	fibra	optica	TYPE	24	NH	12xMM	50/125	OM3	-	Cod	Belden	GUSNBD12	-	A/I-DQ(ZN)BH
-	CENTRAL	TUBE,	jelly	filled,	metalfree,	indoor/outdoor	duct	cable,	longitudinal	water
protected,	protectie	ultraviolete,	protectie	rozatoare,	manta	exterioara	LSZH,	culoare
PORTOCALIU,	CPR	Euroclass	B2ca-s1a,d1,a1-550	mx6.50	lei/m


